2019 St. Bernard Softball
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Head Coach: Nikki Nelson
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Meghan Bergeron
Shania Riviere
Emily Nelson
Taina Quinones
Maggie D'Amico
Natalie Cruz
Taryn Bellinger
Samantha Salas
Kiara Ampuero
Mackenzie Andrews
Gracyn Barnhill
Bethany Chavez
Miloura Francois
Ariana Guinassi

Abigail Whewell

12
12
11
10
11
11
10

9
11

9
11

9

9
10

5-6

5-7

5-2




